
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
144
142
141
143
146
148
149
147
145
171

Nome
Flavio Cruz
Cristiano Santos
Diego Macena
Luiz Lotti
Vinicius Alves
Peterson Freire
Luiz Antonio
Pedro Pissarra
Felipe Clecius
Alvaro Perazzoli

Voltas
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
0

Tm total
8:38.137
8:39.442
8:56.961
9:09.263
9:19.004
9:43.836

10:13.448
12:54.989

1.692
6:20.160

Dif
-

+1.305
+18.824
+31.126
+40.867

+1:05.699
+1:35.311
+4:16.852

3 Voltas
+6:18.468

Melhor Tm
2:46.019
2:47.641
2:53.863
2:57.606
3:00.109
2:53.325
3:22.082
4:12.686

-.---
-.---

Pontos
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sponsor

minas bike

Classificado por voltasShort Track MTB - Shimano Fest 2017
Sabado

Class Expositor/Lojista

Corrida (3 Voltas)

Circuito Jockey Club 1,100 Km

16/09/2017 12:15

SHIMANO FEST 2017
    Short Track MTB

Margem de Vitoria

+1.305

Med Vel

22,928

Melhor volta tm

2:46.019

Melhor Spd

23,853

Melhor volta por

[144] Flavio Cruz
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